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4th World Cup Stage
Planica (SLO)
Women Team Sprint 2x3.6 km - Final

SUN 22 DEC 2019

Results

COOP FIS CROSS COUNTRY WORLD CUP

Start Time 9:10
End Time 11:30

22 DEC 2019 / Planica (SLO) / 2369

Jury Information Course Information

FIS TECHNICAL DELEGATE SUNDBAUM Mikaela (SWE) NAME Planica Sprint Course

FIS RACE DIRECTOR MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS) HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 20m

FIS ASSISTANT TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert (EST) MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 11m

ASSISTANT TD NAT. MALI Gregor (SLO) TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 35m

CHIEF OF COMPETITION PONIKVAR Uros (SLO) LENGTH OF LAP 1255m

NUMBER OF LAPS 6x2x3

Final
 

RANK

BIB NSA

 

TIME BEHIND

 LEG NAME EXCHANGE 1/2 EXCHANGE 3/4 EXCHANGE 5/FINISH  

CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND  

1 4 SWE - SWEDEN II 19:13.5 0.0

DAHLQVIST Maja41 3:11.8 2 3:11.8 2 9:54.5 8 3:14.0 9 16:14.6 2 3:01.7 2

SVAHN Linn U2342 6:40.5 4 3:28.7 =7 13:12.9 =4 3:18.4 2 19:13.5 1 2:58.9 2

2 1 SWE - SWEDEN I 19:14.5 +1.0

NILSSON Stina11 3:12.2 4 3:12.2 4 9:54.2 6 3:13.5 =4 16:13.8 1 3:01.1 1

SUNDLING Jonna12 6:40.7 5 3:28.5 6 13:12.7 3 3:18.5 =3 19:14.5 2 3:00.7 3

3 14 SUI - SWITZERLAND 19:14.6 +1.1

van der GRAAFF Laurien14-1 3:11.7 1 3:11.7 1 9:53.1 1 3:13.5 =4 16:20.6 5 3:07.7 5

FAEHNDRICH Nadine14-2 6:39.6 2 3:27.9 2 13:12.9 =4 3:19.8 7 19:14.6 3 2:54.0 1

4 2 NOR - NORWAY I 19:21.1 +7.5

FALLA Maiken Caspersen2-1 3:12.3 =5 3:12.3 =5 9:53.3 2 3:12.3 1 16:15.2 3 3:01.9 3

STENSETH Ane Appelkvist2-2 6:41.0 6 3:28.7 =7 13:13.3 6 3:20.0 8 19:21.1 4 3:05.9 5

5 16 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 19:23.2 +9.7

CALDWELL Sophie16-1 3:12.7 8 3:12.7 8 9:54.8 9 3:13.7 =7 16:21.6 6 3:09.3 7

KERN Julia U2316-2 6:41.1 7 3:28.4 5 13:12.3 2 3:17.5 1 19:23.2 5 3:01.6 4

6 5 NOR - NORWAY II 19:25.9 +12.4

WENG Tiril Udnes5-1 3:11.9 3 3:11.9 3 9:53.8 4 3:13.6 6 16:20.0 4 3:05.9 4

EIDE Mari5-2 6:40.2 3 3:28.3 4 13:14.1 9 3:20.3 9 19:25.9 6 3:05.9 6

7 19 GER - GERMANY I 19:41.0 +27.4

HENNIG Katharina19-1

CARL Victoria19-2

8 15 SLO - SLOVENIA I 19:48.0 +34.4

VISNAR Katja15-1 3:13.4 10 3:13.4 10 9:55.3 10 3:13.7 =7 16:37.8 10 3:24.0 10

LAMPIC Anamarija15-2 6:41.6 10 3:28.2 3 13:13.8 8 3:18.5 =3 19:48.0 8 3:10.2 7

9 22 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC I 19:50.9 +37.3

JANATOVA Katerina U2322-1 3:12.8 9 3:12.8 9 9:54.3 7 3:12.8 3 16:24.7 8 3:09.1 6

HYNCICOVA Petra22-2 6:41.5 9 3:28.7 =7 13:15.6 10 3:21.3 10 19:50.9 9 3:26.2 10
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RANK

BIB NSA

 

TIME BEHIND

 LEG NAME EXCHANGE 1/2 EXCHANGE 3/4 EXCHANGE 5/FINISH  

CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND  

10 18 GER - GERMANY II 19:54.4 +40.9

GIMMLER Laura18-1

KREHL Sofie18-2
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Semifinals
 

RANK

BIB NSA

 

TIME BEHIND

 LEG NAME EXCHANGE 1/2 EXCHANGE 3/4 EXCHANGE 5/FINISH  

CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND  

11 8 CAN - CANADA SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:5 16:32.7 +4.7

NISHIKAWA Emily8-1 2:43.5 7 2:43.5 7 8:21.5 6 2:49.7 5 13:51.0 5 2:42.9 5

BEATTY Dahria8-2 5:31.8 =6 2:48.3 5 11:08.1 2 2:46.6 2 16:32.7 5 2:41.7 5

12 9 RUS - RUSSIA I SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:6 16:33.0 +5.0

MATSOKINA Hristina U239-1 2:42.8 5 2:42.8 5 8:21.2 4 2:51.1 9 13:52.0 6 2:44.3 6

DUBOTOLKINA Nina U239-2 5:30.1 1 2:47.3 2 11:07.7 1 2:46.5 1 16:33.0 6 2:41.0 4

13 20 RUS - RUSSIA II SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:7 16:34.5 +20.6

GRUKHVINA Anna U2320-1 2:40.7 8 2:40.7 8 8:10.5 9 2:44.8 11 13:46.9 7 2:48.6 9

SMIRNOVA Ekaterina20-2 5:25.7 9 2:45.0 8 10:58.3 3 2:47.8 1 16:34.5 7 2:47.6 6

14 3 ITA - ITALY I SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:7 16:49.3 +21.3

LAURENT Greta3-1 2:42.7 4 2:42.7 4 8:21.7 7 2:50.8 8 13:55.4 7 2:46.0 7

SCARDONI Lucia3-2 5:30.9 4 2:48.2 4 11:09.4 7 2:47.7 3 16:49.3 7 2:53.9 7

15 17 SLO - SLOVENIA II SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:8 16:38.9 +25.0

FABJAN Vesna17-1 2:40.9 9 2:40.9 9 8:09.4 8 2:44.1 8 13:49.2 9 2:51.0 11

CEBASEK Alenka17-2 5:25.3 7 2:44.4 =3 10:58.2 2 2:48.8 2 16:38.9 8 2:49.7 8

16 10 CHN - PEOPLES REPUBLIC of CHINA I SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:8 17:20.1 +52.0

JIALIN Bayani U2310-1 2:44.4 10 2:44.4 10 8:22.6 9 2:48.4 =1 14:14.5 8 3:01.2 9

YILAMUJIANG Dinigeer U2310-2 5:34.2 10 2:49.8 9 11:13.3 8 2:50.7 9 17:20.1 8 3:05.6 9

17 23 FIN - FINLAND I SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:9 16:43.3 +29.4

ALAKOSKI Anni U2323-1 2:41.1 10 2:41.1 10 8:10.9 10 2:44.0 7 13:50.2 11 2:49.8 10

LYLYNPERA Katri23-2 5:26.9 11 2:45.8 11 11:00.4 10 2:49.5 3 16:43.3 9 2:53.1 9

18 13 CHN - PEOPLES REPUBLIC of CHINA II SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:9 17:34.9 +1:06.9

MA Qinghua13-1 2:43.8 9 2:43.8 9 8:22.2 8 2:49.5 =3 14:15.0 9 3:00.0 8

LI Lei13-2 5:32.7 9 2:48.9 7 11:15.0 9 2:52.8 10 17:34.9 9 3:19.9 10

19 25 FRA - FRANCE SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:10 16:43.7 +29.8

LATUILLIERE Enora25-1 2:39.8 3 2:39.8 3 8:08.2 6 2:43.1 3 13:47.9 8 2:48.1 8

QUINTIN Lena U2325-2 5:25.1 6 2:45.3 10 10:59.8 9 2:51.6 10 16:43.7 10 2:55.8 10

20 6 ITA - ITALY II SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:10 17:54.1 +1:26.1

CANCLINI Alice6-1 2:43.6 8 2:43.6 8 8:39.9 10 3:09.1 10 14:57.3 10 3:27.0 11

FRANCHI Francesca U236-2 5:30.8 3 2:47.2 1 11:30.3 10 2:50.4 8 17:54.1 10 2:56.8 8

21 21 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC II SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:11 16:52.7 +38.8

SCHUETZOVA Sandra21-1 2:41.9 12 2:41.9 12 8:11.8 11 2:45.0 12 13:49.8 10 2:47.0 7

BERANOVA Tereza U2321-2 5:26.8 10 2:44.9 =6 11:02.8 11 2:51.0 8 16:52.7 11 3:02.9 12
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Results

COOP FIS CROSS COUNTRY WORLD CUP

Start Time 9:10
End Time 11:30

22 DEC 2019 / Planica (SLO) / 2369

 

RANK

BIB NSA

 

TIME BEHIND

 LEG NAME EXCHANGE 1/2 EXCHANGE 3/4 EXCHANGE 5/FINISH  

CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND  

22 12 CRO - CROATIA SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:11 19:25.4 +2:57.4

MALEC Vedrana12-1 2:44.6 11 2:44.6 11 9:12.5 11 3:17.8 11 15:58.7 11 3:23.2 10

JAGECIC Nika U2312-2 5:54.7 11 3:10.1 11 12:35.5 11 3:23.0 11 19:25.4 11 3:26.7 11

23 24 FIN - FINLAND II SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:12 17:04.1 +50.2

OLKKONEN Tiia U2324-1 2:41.4 11 2:41.4 11 8:12.1 12 2:44.7 10 14:05.5 12 2:55.6 12

KORVA Anita U2324-2 5:27.4 12 2:46.0 12 11:09.9 12 2:57.8 12 17:04.1 12 2:58.6 11

24 11 SRB - SERBIA SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:12 LAP

DRNDIC Maida U2311-1 3:07.6 12 3:07.6 12 9:46.2 12 3:26.8 12 16:44.3 12 3:34.3 12

ILIC Anja U2311-2 6:19.4 12 3:11.8 12 13:10.0 12 3:23.8 12 12 12

Did not Start

7 BLR - BELARUS Semifinal 2

KIRILLOVA Anastasia11

SERONOSOVA Polina11

Jury Decision

Yellow card - Wrong exchange

ICR 343.13.1 - VISNAR Katja - SLOVENIA I - Wrong exchange

ICR 343.13.1 - LAMPIC Anamarija - SLOVENIA I - Wrong exchange

WEATHER SNOW CONDITION
TEMPERATURES COMPETITORS / NSA

AIR SNOW ENTRIES RANKED DNS DNF DSQ DQB LAP

Sleet Wet 1.0°C -0.6°C 20 / 7 10 / 7 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0

Legend
= Equal sign indicates that two or more

competitors share the same rank
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

DQB Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviour DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped

NSA NSA Code PF Photo Finish

revision: BIBs and transponders mixed up between GERMANY I and GERMANY II
 


